HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS

15/01/2025

Date Venue Race Sel. 1 Result Dividend Sel. 2 Result Dividend Sel. 3 Result Dividend Result | Count Dividend Profit per race Cum. Profit Current Bank
($300 per race) (Start $5000)
31/12/24 $ 5,000.00
1/01/2025 FLEMINGTON 1 1 1 7 W S 3.80 1|8 380 | $ 80.00 | $ 80.00 | $ 5,080.00
2/01/2025 PINJARRA 5 5 5 10 S - |-$ 300.00 | -$ 300.00 | $ 4,780.00
3/01/2025 STAWELL 5 1 1 5 W S 2.80 1|8 2.80 |-$ 20.00 | -$ 20.00 | $ 4,760.00
4/01/2025 GEELONG 5 8 W S 3.20 8 W S 3.20 4 1|98 6.40 | S 340.00| $ 340.00 | $ 5,100.00
4/01/2025 GEELONG 6 10 10 6 S - |-$ 300.00 | -$ 300.00 | $ 4,800.00
4/01/2025 CRANBOURNE 3 4 4 1 S - |-$ 300.00 | -$ 300.00 | $ 4,500.00
5/01/2025 MORNINGTON 5 3 3 1 W S 4.40 1|8 440 S 140.00| $ 140.00 | $ 4,640.00
6/01/2025 TAMWORTH 6 8 W S 3.00 8 W S 3.00 3 1|98 6.00 | S 300.00| $ 300.00 | $ 4,940.00
8/01/2025 MORNINGTON 4 7 7 5 w S 3.10 1|98 310| $ 10.00| $ 10.00 | $ 4,950.00
8/01/2025 MORNINGTON 8 10 10 4 S - |-S 300.00 | -$ 300.00 | $ 4,650.00
8/01/2025 EAGLE FARM 4 9 9 11 S - |-$ 300.00 | -$ 300.00 | $ 4,350.00
8/01/2025 EAGLE FARM 6 4 4 15 S - |-$ 300.00 | -$ 300.00 | $ 4,050.00
9/01/2025 SALE 7 4 4 1 W S 2.50 1|98 2.50 |-$ 50.00 | -$ 50.00 | $ 4,000.00
9/01/2025 GERALDTON 1 5 W S 5.70 5 W S 4.00 2 1|98 9.70 | $ 670.00| $ 670.00 | $ 4,670.00
11/01/2025 DARWIN 2 3 3 4 S - |-S 300.00 | -$ 300.00 | $ 4,370.00
11/01/2025 DARWIN 3 4 4 2 S - |-S 300.00 | -$ 300.00 | $ 4,070.00
11/01/2025 ASCOT 9 5 5 3 S - |-S 300.00 | -$ 300.00 | $ 3,770.00
14/01/2025 DUBBO 1 4 W S 4.40 4 W S 4.60 3 1| 9.00 | $ 600.00| $ 600.00 | $ 4,370.00
15/01/2025 GEELONG 7 9 9 1 S - |-S 300.00 | -$ 300.00 4,070.00
4 5 No. of winners No. of races Strike rate Increase in Bank
S 14.80 S 16.60 9 19 47% -19%
$ Return $ Invested (@$100) POT
S 4,770.00 | $ 5,700.00 -16%
ave.
collect |$ 530.00
per win
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